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Fuiidina 78Ms fAeduny CHK NO. Uty ¥ AUNED a1 givens
B/F gaaunun 0.00 2,007,8a0.64

01/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 28,302.00 0.00 1,979,538.64 789 5701937
0 32567 OTO0S SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 152,623.00 0.00 1,826,915.64 789 5701937
01/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 9,906.54 0.00 1,817,009.10 1 90063
01/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 439,850.47 0.00 1,377,158.63 1 90063
01/08/2567 OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 51,881.00 0.00 1,325,277.63 1 90063
02/08/2567 SPSC17 SPIN SAV Deposit 3,500.00 0.00 1,328,777.63 1 930001
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 6,623.10 0.00 1,322,154.53 163 5701720
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,860.90 0.00 1,317,293.63 163 5701720
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,308,383.63 789 5701937
02/08/2567 o705 SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,299,473.63 789 5701937
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,290,563.63 789 5701937
02/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,281,653.63 789 5701937
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,272,743.63 789 5701937
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,263,833.63 789 5701937
U2/08/2561 0ios SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,254,923.63 789 5701937
0" V2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,246,013.63 789 5701937
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,237,103.63 789 5701937
02/08/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,228,193.63 789 5601212
02/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 14,444.20 0.00 1,242,637.83 789 5701937
02/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,334.52 0.00 1,241,303.31 163 5801059
02/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2 3,210.57 0.00 1,238,092.74 163 5801059
02/08/2567 “0TOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 21,406.06 0.00 1,216,686.68 1 90063
02/08/2567 SOPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 96.00 0.00 1,216,782.68 8016 989001
05/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,207,872.68 789 5300067
05/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,910.00 0.00 1,198,962.68 789 5701937
05/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 44.50 0.00 1,199,007.18 789 5300067
06/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 128.79 0.00 1,199.135.97 789 5701937
06/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,455.00 0.00 1,194,680.97 789 5701937
06/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 4,455.00 0.00 1,190,225.97 789 5701937
06/08/2561 OT0S SAV Overdraftt Transfer-Out 4,455.00 0.00 1,185,770.97 789 5701937

Page Dr. = 25 840,283.16 Cr. = 5 18,213.49
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06/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Cut 3,020.60 0.00 1,182,750.97 789 5300067
06/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 26,182.00 0.00 1,156,568.97 1 90063
07 "3/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 2,854.80 0.00 1,159,423.77 789 5701937
07/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash . 30.94 0.00 1,159,454.71 789 5701937
07/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 891.00 0.00 1,158,563.71 163 5601213
08/08/2567 oT0sS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 148,500.00 0.00 1,010,062.71 789 5701937
08/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 21,073.55 0.00 1,031,137.26 789 5701937
08/08/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 20.00 0.00 1,031,157.26 8016 989001
09/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 9,252.00 0.00 1,021,905.26 789 5300067
09/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 17,323.34 0.00 1,004,581.92 789 5300067
09/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 348.35 0.00 1,004,930.27 789 5300067
09/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 891.00 0.00 1,004,039.27 1 90063
09/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,445.00 0.00 998,594.27 1 60063
09/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,925.24 0.00 990,669.03 1 90063
09/08/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 2,833.78 0.00 993,502.81 8016 989001
13/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 39,500.00 0.00 954,002.81 789 5701937
17 7R/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 5,370.25 0.00 959,373.06 789 5701937
13/08/2567 OTCS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 68,931.16 0.00 890,441.90 1 50063
13/08/2567 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,882.87 0.00 888,559.03 1 90063
13/08/2567 QOT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,630.94 0.00 880,928.09 1 90063
13/08/2567 O70S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 26,182.00 0.00 854,746.09 1 90063
13/08/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 3 4,715.71 0.00 859,461.80 8016 989001
14/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 6,047.94 0.00 853,413.86 466 €300122
14/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 950.40 0.00 852,463.46 789 5701937
14/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 2,000.00 0.00 850,463.46 789 5601212
14/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 1,003.22 0.00 851,466.68° 789 5300067
14/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 12,500.00 0.00 838,966.68 789 5300067
15/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 10,473.68 0.00 849,44036 789 5701937
16/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 641.10 0.00 850,081.46 789 5601212
16/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 985.22 0.00 851,066.68 789 5601212
16/08/2561 SDCK SAV Deposit by Check Clearing 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,851,066.68 789 5601212
Page Dr. = 18 385,054.89 Cr. = 13 2,050,350.60
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16/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 37,703.31 0.00 2,813,363.37 163 5801059
16/08/2567 oTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 5,497.99 0.00 2,807,865.38 163 5801059
1¢ V2567  MBACSDTR DEPOSIT 20.00 0.00 2,807,88538 1 980001
16/08/2567 OTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 68,949.53 0.00 2,738,935.85 1 90063
17/08/2567 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 3,595.75 0.00 2,742,531.60 8016 989001
19/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 1,980.28 0.00 2,744511.88 789 5601212
19/08/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 6,900.15 0.00 2,737,611.73 1 90063
19/08/2567 OTOS SAV Qverdraft Transfer-Out 45,121.58 0.00 2,692,490.15 1 90063
19/08/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 1,677.74 0.00 2,694,167.89 8016 989001
20/08/2567 QOTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 480.00 0.00 2,693,687.89 789 5701937
20/08/2567 O70Ss SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 480.00 0.00 2,693,207.89 789 5701937
20/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 480.00 0.00 2,692,727.89 789 5701937
20/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 480.00 0.00 2,692,247.89 789 5701937
20/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 59,942.79 0.00 2,752,190.68 789 5701937
20/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 12,500.00 0.00 2,739,690.68 789 5701937
20/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 109,350.00 0.00 2,630,340.68 789 5701937
2012567 OTO0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 106,650.00 0.00 2,523,690.68 789 5701937
20/08/2567 MBACSDTR  DEPOSIT 30.00 0.00 2,523,720.68 1 980001
20/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 7,360.00 0.00 2,516,360.68 1 90063
21/08/2567 SPSC11 SPIN SAV Deposit 263.99 0.00 2,516,624.67 1 930001
21/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 315.80 0.00 2,517,000.47 789 5701937
21/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash & 60.00 0.00 2,517,060.47 789 5701937
21/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,618.00 0.00 2,513,442.47 789 5701937
22/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 5,693.53 0.00 2,519,136.00 789 5300067
22/08/2567 MBACSDTR  DEPOSIT 70.00 0.00 2,519,206.00 1 980001
23/08/2567 SPSC11 SPIN SAV Deposit 107.03 0.00 2,519,313.03 1 930001
23/08/2567 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 5,872.44 0.00 2,525,185.47 8016 989001
23/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdrafl Transfer-Out 15,750.00 0.00 2,509,435.47 789 5601212
23/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 14,334.68 0.00 2,523,770.15 789 5601212
23/08/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 76.00 0.00 2,523,846.15 8016 989001
26/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 3,307.43 0.00 2,527,153.58 789 5701937
Page Dr. = 15 421,320.56 Cr = 16 97,407.46
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26/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,720.00 0.00 252543358 785 5701937
26/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 1,720.00 0.00 2,523,713.58 789 5701937
26 2567 OT0S SAV QOverdraft Transfer-Out 36,942.09 0.00 2,486,771.49 163 5701720
27/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 13,000.00 0.00 2,473,771.49 789 5701937
27/08/2567 SWTR SAV Withdraw by TR 180,747.00 0.00 2,293,024.49 789 5701937
27/08/2567 SWTR SAV Withdraw by TR 252,639.00 0.00 2,040,385.49 789 5701937
27/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 7,649.13 0.00 2,048,034.62 789 5601212
27/08/2567 OT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out - 154,312.00 0.00 1,893,722.62 789 5601212
27/08/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 27,133.00 0.00 1,866,589.62 789 5601212
27/08/2567 MBACSDTR  DEPOSIT 20.00 0.00 1,866,609.62 1 980001
27/08/2567 OT0s SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 51,881.00 0.00 1,814,728.62 1 90063
27/08/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 108.00 0.00 1,814,836.62 8016 989001
28/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 800.21 0.00 1,815,636.83 789 5701937
28/08/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 48.00 0.00 1,815,684.83 8016 989001
29/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 1,628.67 0.00 1,817,313.50 789 5601212
29/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 27,777.16 0.00 1,845,090.66 789 5601212
29" 2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,500.00 0.00 1,841,590.66 789 5601212
29/08/2567 MBACSDTR  DEPOSIT 60.00 0.00 1,841,650.66 1 980G01
30/08/2567 OT10S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 26,670.80 0.00 1,816,979.86 899 5800970
30/08/2567 QOT0S SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 14,800.50 0.00 1,802,179.36 789 5701937
30/08/2567 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 208,277.02 0.00 2,010,456.38 8016 989001
30/08/2567 PPACSDTR ~ REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A > 1,751.27 0.00 2,012,207.65 8016 989001
30/08/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,500.00 0.00 2,003,707.65 789 5701937
30/08/2567 PPACSDTR  REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 141,059.51 0.00 2,144,767.16 8016 989001
30/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 14,266.65 0.00 2,159,033.81 789 5601212
30/08/2567 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 105.35 0.00 2,159,139.16 789 5601212
30/08/2567 PPACSDTR ~ REAL ACCOUNT DEPOSIT S/A 45.73 0.00 2,159,184.89 8016 989001
30/08/2567 SDPMEND  SAV Deposit PMGW Day-End 25,530.75 0.00 2,184,715.64 8016 989C01

C/F vaneniu 0.00 2,184,715.64
Page Dr. = ‘13 771,565.39 Cr. = 15 429,127.45
Total Or. = 71 2,818,2724.00 Gr, = 49 2.595,099.00
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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Krungthai
nsvlng

Account Detail

Account No.  534-0-25002-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  imsiuna sinuavesiiu Alias Name  maiuna situauesiiy
Branch Name CHIANG KHAM BR. Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 14,407,873.62 Available Balance 14,407,873.62
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
—_ Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 26,718.79
Last Transaction Date 19-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

“ Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: - To 31-08-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

590829

TFR-5346008942 -261,817.18 18,254,247.38 1255

05-08-2024

2 06-08-2024 9700 SPOSD SPO From 5,691.00 18,259,938.38 0000
5346008942 ' 1259,

3 09-08-2024 590829 oT0S TFR-5346008942 -3,560.00 18,256,378.38 1255
4 09-08-2024 590829 oTOS TFR-5346008942 -3,050.00 18,253,328.38 1255
5 09-08-2024 500820 | 0708 TFR-5346008942 -15,850.47 18,237,477.91 1255
) 09-08-2024 590829 oT0S TFR-5346008942 -770.00 18,236,707.91 1255
y 15-08-2024 90180 oT0S TFR-5346008942 -441,831.78 17,794,876.13 0700
8  16-08-2024 670738 0TOS TFR-5346008942 -280,355.14 17,514,520.99 1255

16-08-2024 90180 oTos TFR-5346008942 -2,000,000.00 15,514,520.99 0700
10 19-08-2024 931002 BSD14 ?mi N 47,600.00 15,562,120.99 108682
11 20-08-2024 AB0025 IORSDT 025-0531126682 7,619.06 15,569,740.05 0534
12 21-08-2024 570576 oTOS TFR-5346008942 -980.75 15,568,759.30 0534
13 21-08-2024 570576 oTOS TFR-5346008942 -1,436.45 15,567,322.85 = 0534
14 23-08-2024 93999 BPSWT HONGHIN -46,800.00 15520,522.85 0534
15  23-08-2024 9700 SPOSD §§2£B°8r3 o 1,126,291.19 16,646,814.04 0000
16 26-08-2024 570576 oTos TFR-5346008942 -297.20 16,646,516.84 0534
17 26-08-2024 570576 0TS TFR-5346008942 -16,534.02 16,629,982.82 0534
18 27-08-2024 93999 BPSWT HONGHIN -9,660.00 16,620322.82 0534
19  27-08-2024 93999 BPSWT HONGHIN -41,628.50 16,578,694.32 0534
20 27-08-2024 93999 BPSWT HONGHIN -3,000.00 16,575,69432 0534
21 27:08-2024 93999 BPSWT HONGHIN -593,862.87 15981,831.45 0534
2 27-08-2024 93999 BPSWT HONGHIN -22,599.90 15,959,231.55 0534
23 27-08-2024 93999 BPSWT HONGHIN -47,500.00 15911,731.55 0534
24 27-08-2024 560643 oTOS TFR-5346008942 -233,500.00 15,678,231.55 0534

about:blank 1/2
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Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name

Branch Name

Krungthai

512-1-67102-4

WISNa suanadRu

PHAYAO BR.

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  swmuna druaussdiu

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 1,395,783.98 Available Balance 1,395,783.98

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

_ Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 1,819.53
Last Transaction Date 06-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: - To 31-08-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Balance Thicbr

nn. Sunut
1 08-08-2024 931002 BSD14 MR 200045 33,610.29 537,600.92 108682
SPO From
2 15-08-2024 9700 SPOSD 5126029169 1,227,000.00 1,764,600.92 0000
20-08-2024 90180 0TOS TFR-5126029169 -1,215,532.71 549,068.21 0700
4 28-08-2024 931002 BSD14 §n.3. /200512 200.00 ) 549,268.21 108682
SPO From
= 28-08-2024 9700 SPOSD 5126029169 76,425.00 625,693.21 0000
AR . SPO From
6 29-08-2024 9700 | SPOSD 5126029169 764,696.69 1,390,389.90 0000

2,101,931.98

-1,215,532.71

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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